

ITEM NO.83

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5914-5915/2012

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NIJAGUNI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and impleadment as party
respondent and office report)

Date : 09/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Uday Holla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sharanagouda patil, Adv.
For M/s S-legal Associates

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day in usual course.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2015.03.11
13:49:28 IST

(Neetu Khajuria)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Reason:

Sr.P.A.

Assistant Registrar
SECTION IVA

ITEM NO.83

COURT NO.1

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5914-5915/2012

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NIJAGUNI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and impleadment as party
respondent and office report)

Date : 09/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday Holla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sharanagouda patil, Adv.
For M/s S-legal Associates

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day in usual course.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2015.03.11
13:49:28 IST

(Neetu Khajuria)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Reason:

Sr.P.A.

Assistant Registrar